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DISTRICT 6 
 
Chester Crandell (R)      Brenda Barton (R) 
State Senator District 6     State Representative District 6 
Room 304       Room 111 
ccrandell@azleg.gov     bbarton@azleg.gov 
Phone:  602.926.5409     Phone:  602.926.4129 
Fax:  602.417.3105      Fax:  602.417.3010 
 
        Bob Thorpe (R) 
        State Representative District 6 
        Room 331 
        bthorpe@azleg.gov 
        Phone:  602.926.5219 
        Fax:  602.417.3223 
 
 
 
 
DISTRICT 7 
 
Jack Jackson, Jr. (D)     Albert Hale (D) 
State Senator District 7     State Representative District 7 
Room 315       Room 129 
jjackson@azleg.gov      ahale@azleg.gov 
Phone:  602.926.5862     Phone:  602.926.4323 
Fax:  602.417.3099      Fax:  602.417.3160 
 
        Jamescita Peshlakai (D) 
         State Representative District 7 
        Room 323 
        jpeshlakai@azleg.gov 
        Phone:  602.926.5160 
        Fax:  602.417.3002 
 
 



 
 

DISTRICT 8 
 
Barbara McGuire (D)     Frank Pratt (R) 
State Senator District 8     State Representative District 8 
Room 313       Room 223 
bmcguire@azleg.gov     fpratt@azleg.gov 
Phone: 602.926.5836     Phone: 602.926.5761 
Fax: 602.417.3131      Fax: 602.417.3023 
 
        T.J. Shope (R) 
        State Representative District 8 
        Room 338 
        tshope@azleg.gov 
        Phone: 602.926.3012 
        Fax: 602.417.3123 
 


